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For All Licenses
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A & K Feed & Grain Co., Inc.
ADM Grain Company

Ag Partners, L.L.C.

Agri-Center of Henry County, Inc.
Agriland FS, Inc.

Agri-Way Partners, L.L.C.

AgVantage FS Grain Marketing, LLC

Allison Farmers Feed and Grain, Inc.

Amana Farms, Inc.

Andover Grain & Fertilizer, Inc.
Art's Milling Service, Inc.
Aspinwall Cooperative Co.
Aurora Elevator, Inc.

B & B Farm Store, Inc.

B B And P Feed And Grain, Inc.
Bennett Grain LLC

Benton Grain Company, L.L.C.
Bieri Grain LLC

Breda Feed & Grain, Inc.
Bruntlett Elevator, Inc.
Buckingham Co-Operative Co.
Bullock Ag Service, Inc.- Preston
Bullocks, Inc.

Carson Grain Company
Cartersville Elevator, Inc.

Cedar County Cooperative
Come And Save Here, Inc.
County Line Feed Mill, LLC
Crawfordsville Feed & Grain, Inc.
D & J Feed Service, Inc.

Dave's Feed Store, Inc.

Delmar Grain Service Inc.

Doon Elevator Company

Doug's Feed Service, Inc.

Duffe Grain, Inc.

Dunkerton Cooperative Elevator
Earling Grain & Feed, Inc.
Edgewood Feed Mill, Inc.

Eichelberger Milling, Inc.

City

Lime Springs
Clinton
Albert City
Mount Pleasant
Oskaloosa
Wayland
Waverly
Allison
Homestead
Andover
Protivin
Aspinwall
Aurora
Jesup
Winterset
Bennett
Keystone
Letts

Breda
Gowrie
Buckingham
Preston
Maquoketa
Troy Mills
Rockwell
Tipton
Lawler

La Porte City
Crawfordsville
Monona
Luxemburg
Delmar
Doon

Baxter
Wilton
Dunkerton
Earling
Edgewood

Wayland

Phone

563-566-2291
563-242-5251
712-843-2291
319-385-2548
217-853-1182
319-256-6000
319-483-4900
319-267-2475
319-622-3791
563-682-7599
563-569-8386
712-653-3441
319-634-3330
319-827-1463
515-462-3113
563-893-2425
319-442-3231
319-726-3791
712-673-2398
515-352-3118
319-478-2331
563-689-5951
563-652-3819
319-224-3296
641-822-4550
563-886-6177
563-238-7421
319-239-3081
319-658-3700
563-539-2037
563-853-2415
563-674-4261
712-726-3215
641-227-3141
563-732-3310
319-822-4291
712-747-2323
563-928-6405

319-256-5100
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County
Howard
Clinton
Buena Vista
Henry
Mahaska
Henry
Bremer
Butler

lowa
Clinton
Howard
Crawford
Buchanan
Buchanan
Madison
Cedar
Benton
Louisa
Carroll
Webster
Tama
Jackson
Jackson
Linn

Cerro Gordo
Cedar
Chickasaw
Black Hawk
Washington
Clayton
Dubuque
Clinton
Lyon
Jasper
Muscatine
Black Hawk
Shelby
Delaware

Henry
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Ewing Enterprises, Inc.

Exporter Elevator Co.

F. J. Krob & Co.

Fairchild Feed and Supply, Inc.
Farmers Cooperative Association
Farmers Cooperative Company
Farmers Cooperative Company

Farmers Cooperative Elevator Co.

Farmers Cooperative Elevator of Ottosen

Farmers Shipping Association
Farmers Union Cooperative
Farrell's Trucking Il, Inc.
Feeders Grain and Supply, Inc.
Figanbaum Grain, Inc.
Formanek Elevator, Inc.
Fremont Elevator, Inc.

FTF, Inc.

G & | Feed & Grain, Inc.
Garnavillo Mill, Inc.

George Elevator Co.

Global Processing, Inc.
Goettsch Grain Co.
Gold-Eagle Cooperative
Hartog Elevator, Inc.
Heartland Co-op

Hedrick Elevator, Incorporated
Hoskin Elevator, Inc.

Interstate Grain Service

Inwood Hatchery & Feed Store, Inc.

Kay Farms Elevator, Inc.
Ken's Feed Store, Inc.

Kent Corporation

Kile Feed & Grain, Inc.
Killduff Feed & Grain, Inc.
Klostermann Bros., Inc.
Koster Grain, Inc.

Kruseman Fertilizer Company
L & S Ag Center, Inc.

Le Mars Agri-Center, Inc.
Lester Feed & Grain Co.

Linn Cooperative Oil Company

Little Cedar Cooperative Elevator

Clio

West Chester
Ely
Winthrop
Ainsworth
Readlyn
Remsen
Arcadia
Ottosen
Dyersville
Ossian
Preston
Corning
Tripoli
Hayfield
Fremont
Rockford
Mount Ayr
Garnavillo
George
Kanawha
Galva
Goldfield
Sanborn
West Des Moines
Hedrick
Bloomfield
Center Point
Inwood
Wheatland
Sutherland
Sheldon
Nichols
Killduff
Earlville
Maple River Junction
Sully
Worthington
Le Mars
Lester
Alburnett

Little Cedar

641-876-2444

319-698-2515

319-848-4161

319-935-3371

319-657-3661

319-279-3396

712-786-1134

712-689-2296

515-379-1065

563-875-7953

563-532-9381

563-689-5952

641-322-4011

319-882-4274

641-860-1819

641-933-4416

641-425-7822

641-464-2828

563-964-2243

712-475-3386

641-762-3288

712-251-8886

515-825-3161

712-729-3359

515-225-1334

641-653-2315

641-929-3568

319-849-1157

712-753-4723

563-374-1283

712-446-2255

712-631-7210

319-723-4337

641-798-4421

563-875-2446

712-792-5424

641-594-3740

563-855-2255

712-546-4133

712-478-4660

319-842-2222

641-983-4418

Page 2 of 4 04/17/2024

Wayne
Washington
Linn
Buchanan
Washington
Bremer
Plymouth
Carroll
Humboldt
Dubuque
Winneshiek
Jackson
Adams
Bremer
Hancock
Mahaska
Floyd
Ringgold
Clayton
Lyon
Hancock
Ida
Wright
O'Brien
Polk
Keokuk
Davis
Linn

Lyon
Clinton
O'Brien
Sioux
Muscatine
Jasper
Delaware
Carroll
Jasper
Dubuque
Plymouth
Lyon

Linn

Mitchell
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Lloyd Kelchen Grain, Ltd.
Maquoketa Feeds

MaxYield Cooperative

MB Grain LLC, d.b.a Smithfield Grain
Mid-State Milling, Inc.

Midwest Soya International, Inc.
Mogler Farms, LLC

Mt. Hamill Elevator and Lumber, Inc.
Natural Products Inc.

Nelson Farm Supply, Inc.
Nelson Grain, Inc.

New Fashion Pork, LLP

Nichols Agriservice, L.L.C.

North lowa Cooperative Elevator
Osage Cooperative Elevator
Ozinga Feed Service, Inc.

Pella Feed Service, Inc.
Petersburg Feed Mill, Inc.
Pipeline Foods, LLC

Premium Feed & Grain, Inc
Preston Ag & Storage Inc.
Quality Plus Feeds, Inc.

Qualley Feed & Grain, Inc.

Reiff Grain & Feed, Inc.

Renaud Feed Center, Inc.

Rex Feed and Elevator Co.

Riverside Grain & Feed Company, Inc.

Rock Falls Grain Co.

Rossie Feed and Grain Company
Schmadeke Feed Mill, Inc.
Schmidt Merchandising Inc.
Shellsburg Elevator

SilverEdge Cooperative

Sinclair Elevator Co., LLC

Smith Feeder Supply Inc.

Smith Fertilizer and Grain Company
Snittjer Grain Company, Inc.
Sovereign Grain Inc.

Sperry Union Store, Inc.

Spillville Mill

St. Olaf Ag Sales & Service, Inc.

StateLine Cooperative

Edgewood
Maquoketa
West Bend
Davis City
State Center
Mason City
Alvord
Mount Hamill
Grinnell
Harlan
Marshalltown
Estherville
Nichols
Thornton
Osage
Oskaloosa
Pella
Petersburg
Fridley
Brunsville
Preston
Saint Paul
Jerico
Fairfield
Lynnville
Lowden
Riverside
Rock Falls
Rossie
Clarksville
De Witt
Shellsburg
Edgewood
Parkersburg
Leon
Knoxville
Wellsburg
Cresco
Sperry
Spillville
Saint Olaf

Burt

563-928-6907

563-652-4981

515-200-5115

515-291-2575

641-483-2239

641-424-5669

712-478-4624

319-469-2531

641-236-0852

712-755-3115

641-752-5550

507-847-4610

319-723-4221

641-998-2711

641-732-3768

641-673-8863

641-628-2209

563-875-2431

763-999-7550

712-533-6514

563-689-5881

319-469-3167

641-394-4338

641-472-4136

641-527-2400

563-941-5385

319-648-2341

641-696-5995

712-262-3138

319-278-4335

563-522-2121

319-436-2251

563-928-6419

319-346-1954

641-446-4521

641-828-8500

641-869-3755

563-547-4120

319-985-2169

563-562-3158

563-783-2626

515-924-3555
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Delaware
Jackson
Palo Alto
Decatur
Marshall
Cerro Gordo
Lyon

Lee
Poweshiek
Shelby
Marshall
Emmet
Muscatine
Cerro Gordo
Mitchell
Mahaska
Marion
Delaware
out-of-state
Plymouth
Jackson
Lee
Chickasaw
Jefferson
Jasper
Cedar
Washington
Cerro Gordo
Clay

Butler
Clinton
Benton
Clayton
Butler
Decatur
Marion
Grundy
Howard
Des Moines
Fayette
Clayton

Kossuth
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Steve's Farm Supply, Inc.

Ten Napel Bros., Inc.

Terra Products Company, LLC
The Feed & Grain Store, Inc.
The Mill, Inc.

The Tri-County Grain Corporation
Troy Elevator, Inc.

Valley Ag, Inc.

Valley Feed And Seed, Inc.
W. C. Gretter and Sons, Inc.
Wapello County Grain, Inc.
Waucoma Grain, Inc.

Waukon Feed Ranch, Inc.
Webb's Feed, Inc.

Welch, Inc.

Wellman Produce Co.

Wenck Feeds, Incorporated

lowa City
Ireton

lowa City
De Witt
Colwell
Eldon
Bloomfield
New Albin
Rock Valley
Harper
Ottumwa
Alpha
Waukon
Rockwell City
Waukon
Wellman

Lidderdale

319-683-2217

712-278-2252

319-338-2280

563-659-9236

641-228-4771

641-652-7892

641-664-1919

563-544-4242

712-476-2723

641-635-2174

641-934-5432

563-429-2454

563-568-4472

712-297-8921

563-568-6232

319-646-6073

712-822-5555
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Johnson
Sioux
Johnson
Clinton
Floyd
Wapello
Davis
Allamakee
Sioux
Keokuk
Wapello
Fayette
Allamakee
Calhoun
Allamakee
Washington

Carroll



